U.I.T.S. - Gruppi di Merito per I'attivita federale 2009

PISTOLA SPORTIVA JUNIORES UOMINI - Gruppo di merito A

BALLARDINI ALBERTO
BERTANI MATTEO
MORASSUT NICOLO"
POZZATI MATTIA
RIVA DANILO
SPILOTRO ANDREA
STURARO ANDREA

FAENZA
VERONA
PORDENONE
PORDENONE
VELLETRI
PIETRASANTA
MILANO

555
572
560,5
546
560
566,5
556

PISTOLA SPORTIVA JUNIORES UOMINI - Gruppo di merito B

BACCI ENRICO
BADIALE LUCA
BAIAMONTE GAETANO
BANFI FRANCESCO
BASILE DARIO
BENETTI MARCO
BONAZZA MARCO
BOTTURA FILIPPO
CAMMARANO MATTIA
CARRATORE VINCENZO
CASELLA MICHELE
CELLINI NICOLA

D" ELIA GIAMPAOLO
D" ONOFRIO FABIO
DE ANGELIS DARIO
ERCO ANTONIO
FACCI ALESSANDRO
FERRARI UMBERTO
FRISOLI FAUSTO
FRISULLO GIANMARCO
LUPOLI GIUSEPPE
MANAI SALVATORE
MARINO LUIGI
MARISEI ROMUALDO
MARZIALE ANTONIO
MASSARO JONATHAN
MURADORE EDOARDO
NICOTRA STEFANO
OLIVIERI DANILO
PASETTO MIRKO
PASQUETTO ENRICO
PENNONE GIAN LUCA
PERALDO ANTONIO
PEROTTI MICHELE
PERTA ANTONELLO
PISACRETA PIERO
PREVIATO FEDERICO
PUCCI STEFANO
RAIMONDI ALEX
RICCA ANDREA
RICCI GIACOMO
SARACINO MICHELE
SCARPACI MARIO

FIRENZE
CARRARA
RAVENNA
MILANO
REGGIO CALABRIA
MILANO
RAVENNA
SASSUOLO
TORINO
NAPOLI
TREVISO
CATANZARO
CAVA DEI TIRRENI
FOGGIA
LECCE
NAPOLI
VERONA
FERRARA
FOGGIA
LECCE
CASERTA
SASSARI
PADOVA
EBOLI

CAVA DEI TIRRENI
LECCE
PADOVA
LUCCA
FOGGIA
VERONA
VERONA
NOVI LIGURE
BARI

BIELLA

BARI
CASERTA
ROVIGO
LUCCA
LEGNANO
CENTURIPE
PIETRASANTA
CANDELA
SASSUOLO

538
473,5
537,5
530
509
512,5
474,5
534,5
544,5
239,5
254
382,5
497,5
471,5
448
220,5
488
525,5
209
530,5
518
544
538
476,5
507
532,5
516,5
543
490,5
528,5
516,5
507
484
512,5
521
482
528
540,5
541,5
521
516
425,5
501
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SICA GERARDO
SPATUZZA PIERANGELO
TRIPODI GIACINTO
VENTUROSO GIACOMO

CASERTA
CANDELA

REGGIO CALABRIA
VARESE
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